
FASHION CATALOG



> 2

JEAN PAUL GAULTIER'S LAST SHOW 52 ' - 2020
- NEW

To mark his 50th year as a designer, Jean Paul Gaultier
held his final show in 2020 in Paris, with an event
combining models and artistic performances. Let's look
back at his incredible career and personality.

PRODUCER : BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

WHEN FASHION MEETS POLITICS 52 ' - 2021 -
PRESALE

After decades of growth and ostentation, when every
excess was allowed, the fashion industry is currently at
a turning point, caught up in the political issues that are
reshaping our times: The environment and sustainable
development, cultural representation and appropriation,
equality, gender issue...

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, SLOW PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : OLIVIER NICKLAUS
VERSIONS : French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

A JOURNEY WITH SHOES 52 ' - 2020 - NEW

From the first rough hessian foot bags to glossy,
towering, highly expensive Louboutins, shoes have
symbolized status, power and sex appeal. 'A Journey
with Shoes' tells how shoes reveal how we live and the
social class we inhibit.

PRODUCER : LATHAM (MARIANNE)

DIRECTOR : MARIANNE LATHAM
VERSION : English
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

ISABEL MARANT: BIRTH OF A COLLECTION 52 '
- 2020 - NEW

She is renowned worldwide for her fashion sense that
combines chic and casual. Isabel Marant is pivotal in
the world of fashion. She dresses up "real girls", not
fantasies. We follow her from the first beginnings of a
collection to its realization on the podium.

PRODUCERS : ELECTRON LIBRE PRODUCTIONS, PARIS PREMIERE

DIRECTOR : DOMINIQUE MICELI
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/Le_dernier_defile_de_Jean-Paul_Gaultier
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/Le_dernier_defile_de_Jean-Paul_Gaultier
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LA_MODE_A_L_HEURE_DU_POLITIQUE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LA_MODE_A_L_HEURE_DU_POLITIQUE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_JOURNEY_WITH_SHOES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_JOURNEY_WITH_SHOES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ISABELLE_MARANT___NAISSANCE_D_UNE_COLLECTION
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ISABELLE_MARANT___NAISSANCE_D_UNE_COLLECTION


> 3

IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN
52 ' - 2020 - NEW

This film opens the doors to the work of a unique creator
with a creative process always on the move and with
a unique know-how. He reveals himself as a free and
passionate alchemist who imagines shoes as real works
of art.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, MACASSAR PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : OLIVIER GAROUSTE
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide (except Luxembourg and Belgium).

PARIS FASHION WEEK - FALL 2020 - THE
EXCEPTIONAL SHOW 52 ' - 2020 - NEW

The Paris Fashion Week takes place every year at the
beginning of March. Loïc Prigent takes you on a tour of
the most beautiful fashion shows - prepare to be dazzled.
Discover next winter's trends and interviews with all the
designers who matter.

PRODUCERS : BANGUMI, TMC

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DRAWINGS OF YVES SAINT LAURENT 52 '
& 60 ' - 2017

The Pierre Bergé-Yves Saint Laurent Foundation is a
treasure trove of iconic haute couture creations. It also
includes thousands of extraordinary sketches. Delve into
the fascinating universe of one of the foremost fashion
designers in the world.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

MARC JACOBS & LOUIS VUITTON 82 ' & 52 ' -
2007

Vuitton, the century-old leather goods brand, has
teamed up with Marc Jacobs, the creator of Grunge
Glamour. A successful match, and a flourishing business,
portrayed in an inventive film plunging us into the heart
of the fashion creator's work.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, ANDA MEDIA, EMASON
PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LOUBOUTIN__LES_CHEMINS_DE_LA_CREATION
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LOUBOUTIN__LES_CHEMINS_DE_LA_CREATION
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/52_MINUTES_DE_MODE_-_EDITION_PAS_COMME_LES_AUTRES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/52_MINUTES_DE_MODE_-_EDITION_PAS_COMME_LES_AUTRES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/52_MINUTES_DE_MODE_-_EDITION_PAS_COMME_LES_AUTRES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/dessins_d_Yves_Saint_Laurent__Les_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/dessins_d_Yves_Saint_Laurent__Les_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MARC_JACOBS___LOUIS_VUITTON
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MARC_JACOBS___LOUIS_VUITTON


> 4

THE RED CARPET ISSUE 52 ' & 60 ' - 2010

Who wore what? Who was the best dressed? And who
was the worst dressed? This documentary shows how
and why medias and the fashion industry have become
obsessed with the red carpet ceremony.

PRODUCERS : CANAL +, LALALA PRODUCTIONS, SUNDANCE
CHANNEL LLC

DIRECTOR : OLIVIER NICKLAUS
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

PARIS FASHION WEEK 4x52 ' - 2020 - NEW

Loic Prigent opens the secret doors of Paris Fashion
Week. Interviews of creative directors, journalists and
influencers help us understand this obscure microcosm
and give us the keys to fully apprehend this hidden
industry.

PRODUCERS : BANGUMI, TMC

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE NEW FASHION 2x40 ' - 2020 - NEW

40 minutes in total immersion in the fashion world with
Mademoiselle Agnès. Ten days of fashion, stimulated by
the new generation of designers, reassured by the old
guard, and dazzled by hallucinating scenography.

PRODUCERS : LALALA PRODUCTIONS, CANAL +

DIRECTOR : AGNES BOULARD
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

DRESSED UP FOR ... 2x90,18x52 ' - 2018

This is a hilarious, irreverent and insightful report about
the whole fashion world: the trends, the business and
of course, the people. By Mademoiselle Agnès and Loïc
Prigent.

PRODUCER : LALALA PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/TAPIS_ROUGE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/TAPIS_ROUGE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/52_MINUTES_DE_MODE_1
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/52_MINUTES_DE_MODE_1
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LA_NOUVELLE_MODE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LA_NOUVELLE_MODE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/HABILLEES_POUR____
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/HABILLEES_POUR____


> 5

FASHION PACK 3x52 ' - 2012

3 decades told via the careers of emblematic
designers, combining major historical events with minor
happenings, anecdotes with fate and fortune, and pop
nuggets with collective drama.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, LALALA PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : OLIVIER NICKLAUS
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE 8x52,4x26 ' - 2009

In this eight-part documentary series, Prigent chronicles
the final 36 hours prior to crucial seasonal runway
shows featuring creations by some of the fashion
world's leading designers: Chanel, Marc Jacobs, Jean
Paul Gaultier, Lanvin...

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

HISTORY OF FINE FASHION 5x52 ' - 2007

From the elegant era of Roman togas to miniskirts and
the current "Porno-Chic" style, the series offers a voyage
through time and a look at how the evolution of fashion
mirrors religious, cultural and political trends.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, COMPAGNIE DES TAXI-BROUSSE
(LA), ANGUS FILMS

DIRECTOR : PHILIPPE ALLANTE
VERSIONS : Multilingual
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

A FASHION UPRISING 52 ' - 2018

Throughout the world, creators, enlightened spirits and
activists are rising up to humanize fashion. Some go back
to weaving, others create with 3D printers, but all want
an ethical activity and say goodbye to intensive and
shallow fashion.

PRODUCER : LA GROSSE BOULE

DIRECTORS : LAURENT LUNETTA , ARIEL WIZMAN
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/FASHION__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/FASHION__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JOUR_D_AVANT__LE_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JOUR_D_AVANT__LE_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/HISTOIRE_DU_LOOK
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/HISTOIRE_DU_LOOK
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/REVOLTE_DANS_LA_MODE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/REVOLTE_DANS_LA_MODE


> 6

THE WARS OF COCO CHANEL 52 ' - 2018

She had to fight many wars to go from the little orphan
maid to the famous tailor celebrated worldwide. A
portrait of one of the most iconic figures of the 20th
century.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, SLOW PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : JEAN LAURITANO
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DRAWINGS OF CHRISTIAN DIOR 52 ' - 2018

This documentary is  a creative biography of the
man who conquered the entire world with his first
collection at the start of 1947: the controversial New
Look. His drawings are  animated and commented by
contemporary audio archives - replacing the audience in
the social context of the 50s.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

CATHERINE DENEUVE READS FASHION (44') 44
' - 2017

Since 2012, Loïc Prigent has been snatching the
most pithy, funny, irreverent, and sometimes defining
soundbites overheard backstage during fashion shows.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

WHAT MEN WEAR 52 ' - 2018

By Loïc Prigent, leading fashion expert and director of
"Signed Chanel" and "British Style", discover six chapters
attempting to define what men's style is today. A guided
tour of the men's locker room - in the loop, irreverent,
amusing and precise.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LES_GUERRES_DE_COCO_CHANEL
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LES_GUERRES_DE_COCO_CHANEL
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LES_DESSINS_DE_CHRISTIAN_DIOR
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LES_DESSINS_DE_CHRISTIAN_DIOR
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/CATHERINE_DENEUVE_LIT_LA_MODE__44__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/CATHERINE_DENEUVE_LIT_LA_MODE__44__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DES_HOMMES_STYLES
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DES_HOMMES_STYLES


> 7

BRITISH STYLE 52 ' - 2017

What is the British style? London has always been a
hotbed of new trends, and is by far the most stylish
European capital. It's no accident that punk, which
prompted the biggest stylistic rebellion of the last
century, started out in this city.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

PARIS COUTURE 52 ' - 2016

Shortly after the Second World War, Parisian haute
couture experienced an extraordinary revival epitomised
by Dior's New Look, Givenchy's elegance and Chanel's
style. It was a golden age, but it was also a swan song
- the last blaze of glory of a world that had become an
anachronism.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, SLOW PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : JEAN LAURITANO
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

FASHION SCANDALS 52 ' - 2016

Fashion loves a scandal. In fact, it only progresses thanks
to scandals - from the juicy to the thorny, to the spicy
to the laughable. Fashion thinks outside the box - and
therefore frequently clashes, often for better, sometimes
for worse - and sometimes for the grotesque.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

MADE IN ITALY 52 ' - 2015

From the dolce vita of the 1950s, to the hedonism of
the 1970s, the prolific 1980s, and the globalization of the
2000s, this is a history of Italy told through fashion and
its big-name fashion houses.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, SLOW PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : JEAN LAURITANO
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide (except Italy).

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/BRITISH_STYLE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/BRITISH_STYLE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PARIS_COUTURE__1945-1968_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PARIS_COUTURE__1945-1968_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/SCANDALES_DE_LA_MODE__LES_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/SCANDALES_DE_LA_MODE__LES_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MADE_IN_ITALY__1951-2014_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MADE_IN_ITALY__1951-2014_


> 8

THE LEGACY OF ALEXANDER MCQUEEN 52 ' -
2015

In an attempt to understand a genius like Alexander
McQueen, Loïc Prigent retraces the breathtaking career
of the English fashion designer, whose life was abruptly
cut short by his suicide in February 2010.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

EVA HERZIGOVA AND MILLA JOVOVICH
THROUGH THE EYES OF PETER LINDBERGH 52 '
- 2014
Top models, actresses and businesswomen - two
outstanding icons revealed. The 1990s produced a new
kind of top model. Leading photographer Peter Linbergh
was one of the first to notice the two top models.

PRODUCERS : EMASON PRODUCTION, MICELI (DOMINIQUE),
ELECTRON LIBRE PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : DOMINIQUE MICELI
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE SECRET WORLD OF HAUTE COUTURE 52 ' -
2016

Haute Couture is the Acropolis of fashion. It is majestic,
impressive and somewhat in ruins - but it remains a
symbol. Its biggest shortcoming is that not many people
really know what Haute Couture is anymore, often
confusing it with luxury Ready-to-Wear. So what exactly
is Haute Couture?

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI, DERALF

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

JEAN PAUL GAULTIER AT WORK 52 ' - 2015

What if we watched Jean Paul Gaultier at work giving the
definitive master class on what constitutes the essence
of his work?

PRODUCERS : BANGUMI, DERALF, FRANCE 5

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ALEXANDER_MCQUEEN_fiche_de_depannage_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ALEXANDER_MCQUEEN_fiche_de_depannage_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MILLA_JOVOVICH_ET_EVA_HERZIGOVA_DANS_L_OEIL_DE_PETER_LINDBERGH
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MILLA_JOVOVICH_ET_EVA_HERZIGOVA_DANS_L_OEIL_DE_PETER_LINDBERGH
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MILLA_JOVOVICH_ET_EVA_HERZIGOVA_DANS_L_OEIL_DE_PETER_LINDBERGH
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_QUOI_SERT_LA_HAUTE_COUTURE__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_QUOI_SERT_LA_HAUTE_COUTURE__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEAN-PAUL_GAULTIER_TRAVAILLE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEAN-PAUL_GAULTIER_TRAVAILLE


> 9

#COUTURE, THE NEW QUEENS OF HAUTE 52 ' -
2014

What is haute couture today ? This film updates the
definition of this luxury craft by examining trends among
young designers who have reached, or hope to reach,
the precious haute couture label.

PRODUCER : LALALA PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : JEAN MARC MANIVET
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE RETRO REVOLUTION 52 ' - 2015

Since the late 2000s and the start of the "Mad Men"
series, a retro wave has swept over Western pop
culture. The film recounts this "retro-mania" and what it
says about our contemporary society.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, CHENGYU PROD

DIRECTORS : MATHIEU JAUBERT, SOPHIE PEYRARD
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE PARISIENNE 52 ' - 2014

This documentary takes a stroll in search of a Paris of
fantasy, a stereotyped Paris, a Paris that is home to the
famous and envied "Parisiennes" - women of pride, with
their allure that is hurried, self-assured and sometimes
even arrogant - but is above all free!

PRODUCER : LALALA PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : MELINDA TRIANA
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

POP MODELS 52 ' - 2014

From the anonymous models of the 40's to the
supermodels, super-famous and ultra-connected, of our
modern era, how the social status of models has
dramatically changed and how iconic models have
shaped an important part of our pop culture ?

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, SLOW PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : OLIVIER NICKLAUS
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/COUTURE__LES_NOUVELLES_REINES_DE_LA_HAUTE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/COUTURE__LES_NOUVELLES_REINES_DE_LA_HAUTE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/RETRO-CULTURE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/RETRO-CULTURE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/THE_PARISIENNE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/THE_PARISIENNE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MANNEQUINS__CORPS_DE_LA_MODE__LES_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MANNEQUINS__CORPS_DE_LA_MODE__LES_


> 10

FASHION IN THE 1990'S 52 ' - 2014

Loïc Prigent returns to an exciting, fascinating, crazy
and transformative decade that threw everything
into question with its fashions that were alternately
poverty-inspired, sensational, intellectual and pared-
down, before making a victorious and sexy comeback!

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE BALMAIN STYLE 52 ' - 2014

An air of mystery reigned at the end of the Balmain
fashion show on September 28, 2011: nobody knew who
was about to take a bow. No one in the room knew the
new house designer. His name is Olivier Rousteing.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, BANGUMI

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

LOOKING FOR KATE 52 ' - 2014

Kate Moss, the top model who is only 1.69 meters tall, still
remains, at the age of 40, the model that everyone wants
to employ and that everybody knows. But who really is
Kate Moss?

PRODUCER : EMASON PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : DOMINIQUE MICELI
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

CARTIER, THE LITTLE RED BOX 52 ' - 2013

The Cartier house has been championed by both Charles
de Gaulle and Lady Gaga, and has conserved his
noble allure over the passage of time, a reputation
that combines refined classicism and technological
innovation, minimalist chic and extravagance.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, ILLEGITIME DEFENSE

DIRECTORS : MINOU AZOULAI, MARIE BRAND
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MODE_DES_ANNEES_90__LA_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/MODE_DES_ANNEES_90__LA_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JOUR_D_AVANT___L_ENERGIE_DE_BALMAIN__LE_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JOUR_D_AVANT___L_ENERGIE_DE_BALMAIN__LE_
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_LA_RECHERCHE_DE_KATE_MOSS
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/A_LA_RECHERCHE_DE_KATE_MOSS
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/CARTIER_LA_PETITE_BOITE_ROUGE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/CARTIER_LA_PETITE_BOITE_ROUGE


> 11

TWIGGY - THE FACE OF THE 60s 52 ' - 2012

Retracing her steps, this documentary takes viewers
on a journey through Sixties London, with its parties,
exuberant energy and incredible creativity.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, PROGRAM 33

DIRECTOR : PHILIP PRIESTLEY
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

KARL LAGERFELD SKETCHES HIS LIFE 52 ' -
2012

No official biography has ever been published, and the
most eccentric figure in the world of fashion has always
been discreet about his personal life.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, STORY BOX PRESS, DERALF

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

PROFESSION: IT-GIRL 52 ' - 2011

Highly superficial but resolutely modern, the It-girls
dictate trends and act as models for young women all
over the world.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, GROSSE BOULE (LA), WIZMAN
(ARIEL)

DIRECTOR : LAURENT LUNETTA
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD - DO IT YOURSELF 57 ' -
2010

This documentary is the portrait of today's Westwood -
the Woman, Artist, intellectual and activist.

PRODUCER : OOOH-WHEE PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTORS : JEAN-MARIE SZTALRYD, LETMIYA SZTALTRYD
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/TWIGGY_-_THE_FACE_OF__60
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/TWIGGY_-_THE_FACE_OF__60
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/KARL_LAGERFELD_SE_DESSINE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/KARL_LAGERFELD_SE_DESSINE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PROFESSION____IT_GIRLS__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PROFESSION____IT_GIRLS__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/VIVIENNE_WESTWOOD_-_DO_IT_YOURSELF
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/VIVIENNE_WESTWOOD_-_DO_IT_YOURSELF


> 12

PAUL SMITH, GENTLEMAN DESIGNER 52 ' - 2011

An intimate and provoking portrait of " Lord Paul Smith ",
this quirky designer and formidable businessman trough
an exclusive access to this poet of British fashion.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, TABO TABO FILMS

DIRECTOR : STEPHANE CARREL
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

A LUXURY-GOODS WAR 50 ' - 2003

This is the story of a modern-day war - a war that has
been fought out on the stock markets and television
screens of the entire planet, in which the prize is control
of the prestigious Gucci couture house.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, 13 PRODUCTIONS

DIRECTOR : CAMILLE OLIVER
VERSIONS : French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

JEANS - A FADED BLUE PLANET 52 ' - 2010

The journey of the jean :  a road-movie which leads it
from its beginnings as workmen's clothing to a life as a
political symbol and, in our days, an icon ruling a global
empire.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, FILMS DU TAMBOUR DE SOIE (LES),
ANCORA FILMS

DIRECTOR : THIERRY AGUILA
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

IN & OUT OF FASHION 90 ' - 2000

This film shows not only the fashion sporadically played
in Klein's production, but also the shifts in taste that have
by turns cast him in the spotlight or relegated him to the
wings.

PRODUCER : FILMS PARIS NEW YORK

DIRECTOR : WILLIAM KLEIN
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PAUL_SMITH__MAXIMIZING_BRITISHNESS
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/PAUL_SMITH__MAXIMIZING_BRITISHNESS
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/UNE_GUERRE_DANS_LE_LUXE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/UNE_GUERRE_DANS_LE_LUXE
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEANS_-_UNE_PLANETE_EN_BLEU
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEANS_-_UNE_PLANETE_EN_BLEU
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/IN___OUT_OF_FASHION
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/IN___OUT_OF_FASHION


> 13

WHO ARE YOU POLLY MAGGOO? 105 ' - 1966

Polly Maggoo is the pseudo-portrait of a super model.
Thirty years ahead of its time, it satirizes TV's top model
feeding frenzy, the world of fashion and brainwashing
in general... Watching Polly Maggoo today is a rare
pleasure, plus a real surprise 

PRODUCER : DELPIRE PRODUCTION

DIRECTOR : WILLIAM KLEIN
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - ALEXANDER WANG 26 ' -
2010

At 26 years-old, Alexander Wang runs a multimillion
dollar business, with the fashion world watching his
every move.

PRODUCERS : SUNDANCE CHANNEL LLC, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - JEREMY SCOTT 26 ' - 2010

Designer Jeremy Scott has conquered Paris and London
and has dressed everyone from Madonna to Miss Piggy
with his pop-cause-driven pieces.

PRODUCERS : SUNDANCE CHANNEL LLC, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - DONATELLA VERSACE 52 ' -
2010

For the first time ever, Donatella Versace allows access
to her creative process. From ateliers to fittings, and a
pilgrimage to the bedroom of her late brother Gianni
Versace.

PRODUCERS : ARTE FRANCE, SUNDANCE CHANNEL LLC

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/QUI_ETES-VOUS_POLLY_MAGGOO__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/QUI_ETES-VOUS_POLLY_MAGGOO__
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ALEXANDER_WANG_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ALEXANDER_WANG_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEREMY_SCOTT_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/JEREMY_SCOTT_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DONATELLA_VERSACE_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DONATELLA_VERSACE_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT


> 14

THE DAY BEFORE - ISABEL MARANT 52 ' - 2011

The final preparations for the fashion show of a
charismatic and amusing designer, whose fashion house
is infused with a family atmosphere.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - DIANE VON FURSTENBERG
52 ' - 2010

Diane von Furstenberg has New York in the palm of her
hands but also knows it takes a fight to keep the city
captivated.

PRODUCERS : SUNDANCE CHANNEL LLC, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - LANVIN 52 ' - 2011

High pressure on a quest for perfection: the 48 hours
leading up to the Lanvin fashion show, led by a maestro
- Alber Elbaz.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

THE DAY BEFORE - SONIA RYKIEL 52 ' - 2009

Paris ready-to- wear: "The day before: Sonia Rykiel". The
last hours before the 40th anniversary of the brand.

PRODUCERS : ARTE GEIE, STORY BOX PRESS

DIRECTOR : LOÏC PRIGENT
VERSIONS : English - French - German
TERRITORY(IES) : Worldwide.

https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ISABEL_MARANT_-__LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/ISABEL_MARANT_-__LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DIANE_VON_FURSTENBERG_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/DIANE_VON_FURSTENBERG_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LANVIN__-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/LANVIN__-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/SONIA_RYKIEL_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT
https://distribution.arte.tv/fiche/SONIA_RYKIEL_-_LE_JOUR_D_AVANT


Alphabetical index

#COUTURE, THE NEW QUEENS OF HAUTE............................................................................................................. 9
A FASHION UPRISING.................................................................................................................................................. 5
A JOURNEY WITH SHOES........................................................................................................................................... 2
A LUXURY-GOODS WAR.............................................................................................................................................. 12
BALMAIN STYLE (THE)................................................................................................................................................. 10
BRITISH STYLE.............................................................................................................................................................. 7
CARTIER, THE LITTLE RED BOX................................................................................................................................ 10
CATHERINE DENEUVE READS FASHION (44').......................................................................................................... 6
DRAWINGS OF CHRISTIAN DIOR (THE)..................................................................................................................... 6
DRAWINGS OF YVES SAINT LAURENT (THE)........................................................................................................... 3
DRESSED UP FOR ....................................................................................................................................................... 4
EVA HERZIGOVA AND MILLA JOVOVICH THROUGH THE EYES OF PETER LINDBERGH.................................... 8
FASHION IN THE 1990'S............................................................................................................................................... 10
FASHION PACK............................................................................................................................................................. 5
FASHION SCANDALS.................................................................................................................................................... 7
HISTORY OF FINE FASHION....................................................................................................................................... 5
IN & OUT OF FASHION................................................................................................................................................. 12
IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN.................................................................................................... 3
ISABEL MARANT: BIRTH OF A COLLECTION............................................................................................................ 2
JEAN PAUL GAULTIER'S LAST SHOW....................................................................................................................... 2
JEAN PAUL GAULTIER AT WORK............................................................................................................................... 8
JEANS - A FADED BLUE PLANET............................................................................................................................... 12
KARL LAGERFELD SKETCHES HIS LIFE.................................................................................................................... 11
LEGACY OF ALEXANDER MCQUEEN (THE).............................................................................................................. 8
LOOKING FOR KATE.................................................................................................................................................... 10
MADE IN ITALY.............................................................................................................................................................. 7
MARC JACOBS & LOUIS VUITTON............................................................................................................................. 3
PARIS COUTURE........................................................................................................................................................... 7
PARIS FASHION WEEK................................................................................................................................................. 4
PARIS FASHION WEEK - FALL 2020 - THE EXCEPTIONAL SHOW.......................................................................... 3
PARISIENNE (THE)........................................................................................................................................................ 9
PAUL SMITH, GENTLEMAN DESIGNER...................................................................................................................... 12
POP MODELS................................................................................................................................................................ 9
PROFESSION: IT-GIRL.................................................................................................................................................. 11
RED CARPET ISSUE (THE).......................................................................................................................................... 4
RETRO REVOLUTION (THE)........................................................................................................................................ 9
SECRET WORLD OF HAUTE COUTURE (THE).......................................................................................................... 8
THE DAY BEFORE........................................................................................................................................................ 5
THE DAY BEFORE - ALEXANDER WANG................................................................................................................... 13
THE DAY BEFORE - DIANE VON FURSTENBERG.................................................................................................... 14
THE DAY BEFORE - DONATELLA VERSACE............................................................................................................. 13
THE DAY BEFORE - ISABEL MARANT........................................................................................................................ 14
THE DAY BEFORE - JEREMY SCOTT......................................................................................................................... 13
THE DAY BEFORE - LANVIN........................................................................................................................................ 14
THE DAY BEFORE - SONIA RYKIEL........................................................................................................................... 14
THE NEW FASHION...................................................................................................................................................... 4
TWIGGY - THE FACE OF THE 60s.............................................................................................................................. 11
VIVIENNE WESTWOOD - DO IT YOURSELF.............................................................................................................. 11
WARS OF COCO CHANEL (THE)................................................................................................................................ 6
WHAT MEN WEAR........................................................................................................................................................ 6
WHEN FASHION MEETS POLITICS............................................................................................................................. 2
WHO ARE YOU POLLY MAGGOO?............................................................................................................................. 13




